
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Millie Linton - (1304841) - Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

40.54 342  22/02/20 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2020 Gala Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

40.58 341 H 12/03/22 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

40.64 340 H 18/12/22 Middlesbrough ASC December 2022 Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

40.80 336 H 23/10/21 Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2021 Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 2

42.01 307 H 23/05/21 Middlesbrough Neptune Centre Middlesboro 0

43.65 274 H 16/06/19 Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 3

44.42 260 H 05/01/19 Billingham New Year Meet 2019 Billingham Middlesboro 3

45.82 237 H 23/02/19 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2019 Gala The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 3

45.87 236 H 30/12/18 Middlesbrough Club Championships 2018 The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 4

49.46 188 H 14/10/18 Durham City Medley Challenge 2018 Durham Middlesboro 3

49.63 186 H 30/09/18 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Middlesborough Middlesboro 2

50.32 179 H 17/06/18 Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 3

53.34 150 H 15/04/18 Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Middlesboro 3

53.65 147 H 06/01/18 Billingham ASC New Year Meet Billingham Middlesboro 3

55.09 136 H 25/02/18 MASC AA Grade 2018 Gala The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 3

55.48 133 H 30/12/17 MASC Club Championships 2017 The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 4

56.06 129 H 04/06/17 Northallerton Invitational Short Course Sprint Eston Middlesboro 4

56.34 127 H 10/12/17 Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

40.64 340 H 18/12/22 Middlesbrough ASC December 2022 Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

40.58 341 H 12/03/22 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

40.80 336 H 23/10/21 Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2021 Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 2

42.01 307 H 23/05/21 Middlesbrough Neptune Centre Middlesboro 0

40.54 342  22/02/20 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2020 Gala Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



43.65 274 H 16/06/19 Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 3

45.82 237 H 23/02/19 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2019 Gala The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 3

44.42 260 H 05/01/19 Billingham New Year Meet 2019 Billingham Middlesboro 3

45.87 236 H 30/12/18 Middlesbrough Club Championships 2018 The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 4

49.46 188 H 14/10/18 Durham City Medley Challenge 2018 Durham Middlesboro 3

49.63 186 H 30/09/18 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Middlesborough Middlesboro 2

50.32 179 H 17/06/18 Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 3

53.34 150 H 15/04/18 Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Middlesboro 3

55.09 136 H 25/02/18 MASC AA Grade 2018 Gala The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 3

53.65 147 H 06/01/18 Billingham ASC New Year Meet Billingham Middlesboro 3

55.48 133 H 30/12/17 MASC Club Championships 2017 The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 4

56.34 127 H 10/12/17 Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 3

56.06 129 H 04/06/17 Northallerton Invitational Short Course Sprint Eston Middlesboro 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


